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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo

SELECAO PARA OS CURSOS DE MESTRADO E DOUTORADO EM ENG. ELETRICA TURMA 2018.1

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Inscrigao

55307
55227
55166
55279
55312
55075
55226
55285
54190
55374
55096
55149
55282
54222
54612

54828

Nome

CARLOS DE ABREU ROGERIO DA SILVA
ERICK COSTA BEZERRA

FELLIPE SOUTO SOARES

FRANCISCO HEDLER BARRETO DE LIMA MORAIS
HUGO MANOEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JONAS PLATINI REGES

JONATHA RODRIGUES DA COSTA

JOSE WILLAMY MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO
JOSIAS GUIMARAES BATISTA

JULIANA SOBRAL BARROS

MARIO FRANCISCO APOLINARIO

RENATO GUERREIRO ARAUJO

RODRIGO LINHARES DOS SANTOS
ROSANGELA MARQUES DE ALBUQUERQUE
THIAGO ALVES LIMA

VANESSA VIEIRA DE SOUSA



